
Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 37 Urban Miroslav Citroën Saxo Vts M 00:58.480 01:08.746 00:04.000 01:02.848 00:58.480

2 28 Mikuláš Patrik Renault Clio M 00:59.832 00:01.352 01:20.635 00:20.000 00:59.832 01:00.463

3 4 Košťál Šimon Citroën C2 Vts J 01:00.289 00:01.809 01:05.458 00:02.000 01:02.113 01:00.289

4 16 Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper M 01:00.764 00:02.284 01:35.943 00:22.000 01:02.134 01:00.764

5 17 Klika Maroš Audi S3 M 01:03.910 00:05.430 01:18.156 01:13.759 00:04.000 01:03.910

6 23 Kreutzer Jozef Renault Twingo M 01:03.927 00:05.447 01:08.383 00:02.000 01:03.927 01:04.052 00:02.000

7 41 Rusko Peter Mazda MX5 M 01:04.361 00:05.881 01:11.188 01:12.304 00:06.000 01:04.361 00:02.000

8 27 Marcin Peter Peugeot 106 M 01:04.707 00:06.227 01:23.606 01:20.060 00:06.000 01:04.707 00:02.000

9 30 Pálfy Frederik Renault Megane Coupe M 01:05.322 00:06.842 01:22.611 00:20.000 01:05.322 00:02.000 01:13.035 00:04.000

10 2 Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper J 01:05.384 00:06.904 01:13.366 00:06.000 01:05.384 01:06.733 00:04.000

11 14 Galya Matej Subaru BRZ M 01:06.704 00:08.224 01:17.234 01:28.238 00:20.000 01:06.704

12 20 Košťál Ján Škoda Fabia M 01:06.809 00:08.329 02:31.013 01:20.000 01:06.809 01:06.890

13 12 Badida Michal Jozef Citroën C2 Vts M 01:06.864 00:08.384 01:12.797 00:02.000 01:08.331 00:02.000 01:06.864

14 34 Šmihula Peter Audi S3 M 01:07.177 00:08.697 01:12.687 00:04.000 01:07.177 00:02.000 01:20.538

15 24 Lipták Tomáš Kia Ceed M 01:07.829 00:09.349 01:59.657 01:00.000 01:09.403 01:07.829

16 40 Klimko Matúš Peugeot 106 M 01:08.513 00:10.033 01:17.258 01:12.937 00:02.000 01:08.513

17 39 Čarný Matúš Škoda fabia J 01:08.516 00:10.036 01:14.283 00:02.000 01:13.159 00:02.000 01:08.516 00:02.000

18 25 Magyar Patrik Toyota Yaris M 01:08.903 00:10.423 01:10.771 01:08.903 00:02.000 01:24.000 00:20.000

19 19 Kopčo Martin VW Golf M 01:08.989 00:10.509 02:09.359 00:40.000 01:13.283 01:08.989

20 42 Gabriel Juraj VW T Cross M 01:11.762 00:13.282 01:21.785 00:02.000 01:18.488 00:02.000 01:11.762 00:02.000

21 21 Kotuľa Andrej BMW 116i M 01:11.899 00:13.419 01:42.451 00:20.000 01:12.244 00:02.000 01:11.899

22 22 Kotuľa Christián BMW 116i M N 01:11.973 00:13.493 01:27.090 01:16.983 00:02.000 01:11.973 00:02.000
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23 36 Šomšák Matej Nissan Micra M N 01:13.037 00:14.557 01:26.506 01:13.037 01:19.070

24 33 Šimko Martin Hyundai i30N M 01:13.413 00:14.933 02:11.491 01:00.000 02:13.101 01:22.000 01:13.413 00:04.000

25 38 Vatral Jakub Peugeot 206 M N 01:13.550 00:15.070 01:52.452 00:20.000 01:38.266 00:22.000 01:13.550

26 9 Komjátiová Diana Peugeot 206 Ž N 01:13.572 00:15.092 01:34.827 01:15.947 01:13.572

27 18 Komloš Dominik Seat Cordoba M N 01:20.337 00:21.857 02:06.775 00:20.000 01:25.114 01:20.337

28 26 Majdák Hugo Honda Civic M 01:20.346 00:21.866 01:24.564 00:04.000 01:36.118 00:22.000 01:20.346 00:04.000

29 29 Molnár Karol Kia Rio M 01:20.360 00:21.880 01:49.060 00:20.000 01:46.565 00:22.000 01:20.360 00:02.000

30 13 Cuper Stanislav Honda Civic M 01:21.601 00:23.121 01:21.601 00:22.000 01:42.818 00:46.000 02:32.472 01:40.000

31 3 Kopčová Karolína Suzuki Swift J 01:22.304 00:23.824 01:43.901 01:24.731 01:22.304 00:02.000

32 32 Pilecki Šimon Mazda 3 M N 01:27.203 00:28.723 01:35.063 01:27.203 01:32.070 00:22.000

33 35 Šolc Vladimír VW Golf M N 01:27.393 00:28.913 01:40.443 00:20.000 02:11.301 01:00.000 01:27.393 00:20.000

34 6 Minarik Jakub Honda Civic J 01:27.754 00:29.274 02:14.534 00:40.000 01:27.754 00:02.000 01:40.936 00:22.000

35 5 Kreuzterová Simona Renault Twingo J 01:27.812 00:29.332 01:34.982 01:28.539 01:27.812

36 8 Kliková Katarína Audi S3 Ž 01:37.220 00:38.740 03:00.170 00:40.000 02:10.770 00:40.000 01:37.220 00:20.000

37 1 Elek Simon Peugeot 206 J N 01:50.483 00:52.003 02:48.667 02:04.630 01:50.483

38 11 Mrazková Katarína Honda Ž 02:32.243 01:33.763 02:48.546 01:20.000 02:37.827 01:20.000 02:32.243 00:40.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 37 Urban Miroslav Citroën Saxo Vts M 00:58.480 01:08.746 00:04.000 01:02.848 00:58.480

2 28 Mikuláš Patrik Renault Clio M 00:59.832 00:01.352 01:20.635 00:20.000 00:59.832 01:00.463

3 16 Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper M 01:00.764 00:02.284 01:35.943 00:22.000 01:02.134 01:00.764

4 17 Klika Maroš Audi S3 M 01:03.910 00:05.430 01:18.156 01:13.759 00:04.000 01:03.910

5 23 Kreutzer Jozef Renault Twingo M 01:03.927 00:05.447 01:08.383 00:02.000 01:03.927 01:04.052 00:02.000

6 41 Rusko Peter Mazda MX5 M 01:04.361 00:05.881 01:11.188 01:12.304 00:06.000 01:04.361 00:02.000

7 27 Marcin Peter Peugeot 106 M 01:04.707 00:06.227 01:23.606 01:20.060 00:06.000 01:04.707 00:02.000

8 30 Pálfy Frederik Renault Megane Coupe M 01:05.322 00:06.842 01:22.611 00:20.000 01:05.322 00:02.000 01:13.035 00:04.000

9 14 Galya Matej Subaru BRZ M 01:06.704 00:08.224 01:17.234 01:28.238 00:20.000 01:06.704

10 20 Košťál Ján Škoda Fabia M 01:06.809 00:08.329 02:31.013 01:20.000 01:06.809 01:06.890

TRIEDA MUŽI



11 12 Badida Michal Jozef Citroën C2 Vts M 01:06.864 00:08.384 01:12.797 00:02.000 01:08.331 00:02.000 01:06.864

12 34 Šmihula Peter Audi S3 M 01:07.177 00:08.697 01:12.687 00:04.000 01:07.177 00:02.000 01:20.538

13 24 Lipták Tomáš Kia Ceed M 01:07.829 00:09.349 01:59.657 01:00.000 01:09.403 01:07.829

14 40 Klimko Matúš Peugeot 106 M 01:08.513 00:10.033 01:17.258 01:12.937 00:02.000 01:08.513

15 25 Magyar Patrik Toyota Yaris M 01:08.903 00:10.423 01:10.771 01:08.903 00:02.000 01:24.000 00:20.000

16 19 Kopčo Martin VW Golf M 01:08.989 00:10.509 02:09.359 00:40.000 01:13.283 01:08.989

17 42 Gabriel Juraj VW T Cross M 01:11.762 00:13.282 01:21.785 00:02.000 01:18.488 00:02.000 01:11.762 00:02.000

18 21 Kotuľa Andrej BMW 116i M 01:11.899 00:13.419 01:42.451 00:20.000 01:12.244 00:02.000 01:11.899

19 22 Kotuľa Christián BMW 116i M N 01:11.973 00:13.493 01:27.090 01:16.983 00:02.000 01:11.973 00:02.000

20 36 Šomšák Matej Nissan Micra M N 01:13.037 00:14.557 01:26.506 01:13.037 01:19.070

21 33 Šimko Martin Hyundai i30N M 01:13.413 00:14.933 02:11.491 01:00.000 02:13.101 01:22.000 01:13.413 00:04.000

22 38 Vatral Jakub Peugeot 206 M N 01:13.550 00:15.070 01:52.452 00:20.000 01:38.266 00:22.000 01:13.550

23 18 Komloš Dominik Seat Cordoba M N 01:20.337 00:21.857 02:06.775 00:20.000 01:25.114 01:20.337

24 26 Majdák Hugo Honda Civic M 01:20.346 00:21.866 01:24.564 00:04.000 01:36.118 00:22.000 01:20.346 00:04.000

25 29 Molnár Karol Kia Rio M 01:20.360 00:21.880 01:49.060 00:20.000 01:46.565 00:22.000 01:20.360 00:02.000

26 13 Cuper Stanislav Honda Civic M 01:21.601 00:23.121 01:21.601 00:22.000 01:42.818 00:46.000 02:32.472 01:40.000

27 32 Pilecki Šimon Mazda 3 M N 01:27.203 00:28.723 01:35.063 01:27.203 01:32.070 00:22.000

28 35 Šolc Vladimír VW Golf M N 01:27.393 00:28.913 01:40.443 00:20.000 02:11.301 01:00.000 01:27.393 00:20.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 9 Komjátiová Diana Peugeot 206 Ž N 01:13.572 01:34.827 01:15.947 01:13.572

2 8 Kliková Katarína Audi S3 Ž 01:37.220 00:23.648 03:00.170 00:40.000 02:10.770 00:40.000 01:37.220 00:20.000

3 11 Mrazková Katarína Honda Ž 02:32.243 01:18.671 02:48.546 01:20.000 02:37.827 01:20.000 02:32.243 00:40.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 4 Košťál Šimon Citroën C2 Vts J 01:00.289 01:05.458 00:02.000 01:02.113 01:00.289

2 2 Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper J 01:05.384 00:05.095 01:13.366 00:06.000 01:05.384 01:06.733 00:04.000
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TRIEDA JUNIOR



3 39 Čarný Matúš Škoda fabia J 01:08.516 00:08.227 01:14.283 00:02.000 01:13.159 00:02.000 01:08.516 00:02.000

4 3 Kopčová Karolína Suzuki Swift J 01:22.304 00:22.015 01:43.901 01:24.731 01:22.304 00:02.000

5 6 Minarik Jakub Honda Civic J 01:27.754 00:27.465 02:14.534 00:40.000 01:27.754 00:02.000 01:40.936 00:22.000

6 5 Kreuzterová Simona Renault Twingo J 01:27.812 00:27.523 01:34.982 01:28.539 01:27.812

7 1 Elek Simon Peugeot 206 J N 01:50.483 00:50.194 02:48.667 02:04.630 01:50.483

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 22 Kotuľa Christián BMW 116i M N 01:11.973 01:27.090 01:16.983 00:02.000 01:11.973 00:02.000

2 36 Šomšák Matej Nissan Micra M N 01:13.037 00:01.064 01:26.506 01:13.037 01:19.070

3 38 Vatral Jakub Peugeot 206 M N 01:13.550 00:01.577 01:52.452 00:20.000 01:38.266 00:22.000 01:13.550

4 9 Komjátiová Diana Peugeot 206 Ž N 01:13.572 00:01.599 01:34.827 01:15.947 01:13.572

5 18 Komloš Dominik Seat Cordoba M N 01:20.337 00:08.364 02:06.775 00:20.000 01:25.114 01:20.337

6 32 Pilecki Šimon Mazda 3 M N 01:27.203 00:15.230 01:35.063 01:27.203 01:32.070 00:22.000

7 35 Šolc Vladimír VW Golf M N 01:27.393 00:15.420 01:40.443 00:20.000 02:11.301 01:00.000 01:27.393 00:20.000

8 1 Elek Simon Peugeot 206 J N 01:50.483 00:38.510 02:48.667 02:04.630 01:50.483

NOVÁČIK


